
• 

Count!)' 
o::co avera();! 

Science literecy 3Celc 

OECD countries 
Fin and 
Ja~an 

Korllil. Repl!l1c or 
NewZ~aland 

Can~d~ 

Esto,.a 
Ausl•alia 

!~elher1a~ds 
Germany 
Swtze~and 

Unked Kil!gdom 
Slovenia 
Pol<l1d 
Ireland 
BeLJ urn 
Hungary 
United States 
Cze<:h Re,ubfic 
Norway 
D~n11 1illk 

f rance 
lea land 
Swcden 
Austria 
Portugal 
Slovak Rcpub5c 
Italy 
Spain 
l uxembourg 
Grceoe 
Israel 
jTurkey 
Chie 
Mexico 

·1es • NATIONAl CENTER 100 
EDUCATION STATISTICS 

'"' l ll t v •• of !.dw~ollo ,. )~ti• -t c.•' 

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 

PI SA 2009 Science Literacy: All 

()/ 
PI SA 
USA 

Score 

501 

55-1 
539 
538 
532 
529 
528 
527 
522 
520 
517 
514 
512 
503 
508 
507 
503 
502 
500 
500 
499 
498 
~96 

495 
49~ 

493 
490 
489 
488 
484 
470 
455 
454 
447 
416 

Sdence llleraty scare 

Countty Store 

Non.<JrCDcC<Ir.ln'ts 
575 • 

H>N>S Korg-Ciw;c 549 
S~IUI! 542 
Cnlli!O Ttipe~ 520 
Liectttr$:tlr 52:) 

IA3rao-C/Irtli 511 
latvia 494 
Ltt.iania 491 
Croe)a -486 
Russan Federation 478 
Msi-UAE 466 
Serota. Repul:f.e of 443 
Bulgana 439 

Romania 42!1 
UIII.)Uay 427 
T'ha1lnd 425 
Jordan 415 
TMlclahnHobago 410 
Btazi 405 
Colombia 402 
Montenegro. Repub[o d 401 
Algenllna 401 
,Tunisia 401 
Kazakhstan 400 
Allanla 391 
ndone3a 383 
()ala• 379 
Panama 376 
Azertlaf:an 373 
PIN 369 
KyrgyzR~k --------- 331) 

• Average is higher than the U.S. average 

Among all participants 
o 18 had higher 

average scores than 
the United States. 

o 13 were not 
measurably different. 

o 33 had lower average 
scores. 

0 Average is not measurably different from the U.S. average 

0 Average is lower than the U.S. average 
SOURCE: f.lcischrnan et al. (2010). Highlights From PISA 2009: 
Performance of U.S. 15-Year-Old Students in Reading. 
Mathematics. and Science Literacy in an International Context 
(NCES 2011-004). 

21 


