## PISA 2009 Science Literacy: All

Science literacy scale	
Country	Score
OECD average	501
OECD countries	
Finland	554
Japan	539
Korea, Republic of	538
New Zealand	532
Canada	529
Estonia	528
Australia	527
Netherlands	522
Germany	520
Switzerland	517
United Kingdom	514
Slovenia	512
Poland	508
Ireland	508
Belgium	507
Hungary	503
United States	502
Czech Republic	500
Norway	500
Denmark	499
France	498
Iceland	496
Sweden	495
Austria	494
Portugal	493
Slovak Republic	490
Italy	489
Spain	488
Luxembourg	484
Grecce	470
Israel	455
Turkey	454
Chile	447
Mexico	416

Science literacy scale	
Country	Score
Non-OECD countries	
Shanghai-China	575
Hong Kong-China	549
Singapore	542
Cninese Talpo	520
Liechtenstein	520
Macao-China	511
Latvia	494
Lithuania	491
Croatia	486
Russian Federation	478
Dubai-UAE	466
Serbia, Republic of	443
Bulgaria	439
Romania	428
Uruguay	427
Theiland	425
Jordan	415
Trinidad and Tobago	410
Brazil	405
Colombia	402
Montenegro, Republic of	401
Argentina	401
Tunisia	401
Kazakhstan	400
Albania	391
Indones a	383
Qatar	379
Panama	376
Azerbaljan	373
Peru	369
Kyrgyz Republic	330

- Among all participants
  - 18 had higher average scores than the United States.
  - 13 were not measurably different.
  - 33 had lower average scores.
- Average is higher than the U.S. average
- Average is not measurably different from the U.S. average
- Average is lower than the U.S. average



